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Link do produktu: https://www.tesam.pl/m38034-zamiennik-m2253-waga-sprezynowa-50-kg-p-13664.html

. M38034 => Zamiennik M225/3 - Waga

sprezynowa

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Waga sprezynowa posiada:

- Ocynkowane czesci,

- Nierdzewny hak i kétko,
Maksymalne obciazenie: 50 kg

Produkcja niemiecka.

M225/3

50 kg

72.20 zt

58.70 zt

Na zamowienie - 48h
48 godzin

B.8034
4026947080345

Condor
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